
Sr.No Name
University 

Roll Number 
Branch/Stream Year of Passing Employer Name

1 Prateek Rai 1419200080 Civil 2018 Capgemini

2 Nidhi Tiwari 1419210158 CS 2018 Capgemini

3 Kanika Kumar 1419210121 CS 2018 Capgemini

4 Yashu Priya 1419210304 CS 2018 Capgemini

5 Pavni Jain 1419210166 CS 2018 Capgemini

6 Himanshu Dave 1419210112 CS 2018 Capgemini

7 Praveen Bhardwaj 1419210179 CS 2018 Capgemini

8 Hera Noor 1419210110 CS 2018 Capgemini

9 Apurva Chaudhary 1419210061 CS 2018 Capgemini

10 Tejas Upmanyu 1419210273 CS 2018 Capgemini

11 Kalpana Bhati 1419210120 CS 2018 Capgemini

12 Gopal Shubham 1419210105 CS 2018 Capgemini

13 Ayushi Varshney 1419210081 CS 2018 Capgemini

14 Gautam Punyani 1419210102 CS 2018 Capgemini

15 Aakarsh 1419210002 CS 2018 Capgemini

16 Shubham Verma 1419210252 CS 2018 Capgemini

17 Sidhant Mishra 1419210255 CS 2018 Capgemini

18 Shreya Singh 1419210246 CS 2018 Capgemini

19 Varun Pandey 1419210286 CS 2018 Capgemini

20 Abhinav Kumar 1419210010 CS 2018 Capgemini

21 Shaily Choudhary 1419210225 CS 2018 Capgemini

22 Yogita Gupta 1419210305 CS 2018 Capgemini

23 Ayush Mittal 1419210079 CS 2018 Capgemini

24 Vaishnavi Gupta 1419210283 CS 2018 Capgemini

25 Ashish Jaiswal 1419210068 CS 2018 Capgemini

26 Shreya Maheshwari 1419210244 CS 2018 Capgemini

27 Abhishek Gautam 1419210013 CS 2018 Capgemini

28 Akash Kumar 1419210032 CS 2018 Capgemini

29 Anshul Manjkhola 1419210057 CS 2018 Capgemini

30 Ashi Gupta 1419210067 CS 2018 Capgemini

31 Siddhi Singh 1419210254 CS 2018 Capgemini

32 Sukriti Kumari 1419210259 CS 2018 Capgemini

33 Swati Tomar 1419210271 CS 2018 Capgemini

34 Jitesh Agrawal 1419210117 CS 2018 Capgemini

35 Mohammad Farman Abbasi 1419210143 CS 2018 Capgemini

36 Aayush Agarwal 1419210005 CS 2018 Capgemini
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37 Abhishek Ahlawat 1419210012 CS 2018 Capgemini

38 Adarsh Kumar Singh 1419210022 CS 2018 Capgemini

39 Aditi Shrivastava 1419213004 CS 2018 Capgemini

40 Ankit Nagar 1419210049 CS 2018 Capgemini

41 Ankush Arora 1419210054 CS 2018 Capgemini

42 Asanga Kumar 1419231030 CS 2018 Capgemini

43 Ayush Patwal 1419210080 CS 2018 Capgemini

44 Charu Singh 1419210085 CS 2018 Capgemini

45 Harshita Singh 1419210108 CS 2018 Capgemini

46 Krishna Kr Agrahari 1419210128 CS 2018 Capgemini

47 Manish Negi 1419210136 CS 2018 Capgemini

48 Mayank Raj 1419210139 CS 2018 Capgemini

49 Mohammad Nasar Siddiqui 1419210144 CS 2018 Capgemini

50 Nidhi Goswami 1419210156 CS 2018 Capgemini

51 Nikita Rana 1419210160 CS 2018 Capgemini

52 Pramanshu Singh 1419213064 CS 2018 Capgemini

53 Prashant Rai 1419210176 CS 2018 Capgemini

54 Priytosh Kumar Tripathi 1419210181 CS 2018 Capgemini

55 Rahul Mangla 1419210187 CS 2018 Capgemini

56 Saumya Verma 1419210218 CS 2018 Capgemini

57 Saurabh Srivastava 1419210220 CS 2018 Capgemini

58 Shitiz Kumar Aggarwal 1419210232 CS 2018 Capgemini

59 Shivam Anand 1419210234 CS 2018 Capgemini

60 Shivam Bansal 1419210236 CS 2018 Capgemini

61 Shubham Singh 1419210251 CS 2018 Capgemini

62 Somya Sharma 1419210256 CS 2018 Capgemini

63 Sushant Sharma 1419210266 CS 2018 Capgemini

64 Utkarsh Dev 1419210277 CS 2018 Capgemini

65 Utkarsh Tripathi 1419210279 CS 2018 Capgemini

66 Vaibhavi Keshrwani 1419210282 CS 2018 Capgemini

67 Himani Sharma 1419231043 EC 2018 Capgemini

68 Utkarsh Matiman 1419231116 EC 2018 Capgemini

69 Khushboo Panwar 1419231048 EC 2018 Capgemini

70 Shivangi Rai 1419231096 EC 2018 Capgemini

71 Vedanshu Bhatia 1419231120 EC 2018 Capgemini

72 Harsh Saxena 1419231041 EC 2018 Capgemini

73 Ravi Dutt Mishra 1419231083 EC 2018 Capgemini



74 Aniket Kumar 1419231021 EC 2018 Capgemini

75 Ankit Barnwal 1419231022 EC 2018 Capgemini

76 Divi Mishra 1419231037 EC 2018 Capgemini

77 Kshitiz Agrawal 1419231053 EC 2018 Capgemini

78 Md. Shakil Mallick 1419231060 EC 2018 Capgemini

79 Monica Verma 1419231061 EC 2018 Capgemini

80 Pulkit Singh 1419231078 EC 2018 Capgemini

81 Rishabh Nautiyal 1419231085 EC 2018 Capgemini

82 Rohit Kumar Gupta 1419231086 EC 2018 Capgemini

83 Shikhar Srivastava 1419231095 EC 2018 Capgemini

84 Syed Ahmar Islam 1419231109 EC 2018 Capgemini

85 Vaishnavi Sharma 1419231118 EC 2018 Capgemini

86 Akanksha Srivastava 1419221007 EEE 2018 Capgemini

87 Jyoti Prashar 1419213040 IT 2018 Capgemini

88 Atul Ranjan 1419213025 IT 2018 Capgemini

89 Abhishek Maurya 1419213002 IT 2018 Capgemini

90 Akash Sati 1419213008 IT 2018 Capgemini

91 Priyanshu Kumar 1419213068 IT 2018 Capgemini

92 Richa Kumari 1419213083 IT 2018 Capgemini

93 Udit Yadav 1419213113 IT 2018 Capgemini

94 Vansh Bhutani 1419213120 IT 2018 Capgemini

95 Vartika Malik 1419213121 IT 2018 Capgemini

96 Deenu Khan 1419213031 IT 2018 Capgemini

97 Prakash Pokar 1419240174 ME 2018 Capgemini

98 Ankur Thakurala 1419240052 ME 2018 Capgemini

99 Shivam Verma 1419240251 ME 2018 Capgemini

100 Shrikant Garg 1419240254 ME 2018 Capgemini

101 Aman Rawat 1419240034 ME 2018 Capgemini

102 Anunay Kumar 1419240057 ME 2018 Capgemini

103 Deepanshu 1419240095 ME 2018 Capgemini

104 Jaydeb Kumar Haldar 1419240115 ME 2018 Capgemini

105 Naman Shroff 1419240153 ME 2018 Capgemini

106 Rahul Verma 1419240197 ME 2018 Capgemini

107 Shivam Singh 1419240248 ME 2018 Capgemini

108 Shubham Lodhi 1419240257 ME 2018 Capgemini

109 Shubham Raj 1419240260 ME 2018 Capgemini

110 Rakshit Aggarwal 1419240202 ME 2018 Capgemini



111 Abhinav Raizada 1419231005 EC 2018 VIVO Mobile

112 Arpit Mishra 1419221013 EEE 2018 VIVO Mobile

113 Manvendra Singh 1419221031 EEE 2018 VIVO Mobile

114 Md Allauddin Khan 1419221032 EEE 2018 VIVO Mobile

115 Md.Shams Tabrez 1419221034 EEE 2018 VIVO Mobile

116 Naman Sharma 1419221038 EEE 2018 VIVO Mobile

117 Namroz Khan 1419221039 EEE 2018 VIVO Mobile

118 Sumit Kumar Gupta 1419221058 EEE 2018 VIVO Mobile

119 Mohit Yadav 1419240151 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

120 Rakshit Aggarwal 1419240202 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

121 Avadhesh Gaur 1419240076 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

122 Shubham Pathak 1419240258 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

123 Ambika Prasad Tiwari 1419240035 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

124 Abhishek Gupta 1419240007 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

125 Abhishek Raj 1419240010 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

126 Akash Yogi 1419240019 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

127 Akber 1419240020 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

128 Akhilesh Kumar Bind 1419240021 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

129 Aman Garg 1419240029 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

130 Aman Kumar 1419240031 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

131 Aman Mittal 1419240033 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

132 Anil Kumar 1419240042 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

133 Ankit Bhati 1419240044 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

134 Ankit Chaudhary 1419240045 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

135 Ankit Kumar 1419240046 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

136 Ashish Giri 1419240062 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

137 Ashish Mani Tripathi 1419240065 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

138 Ashutosh Kumar 1419240072 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

139 Atul Chauhan 1419240074 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

140 Danish Rafi 1419240090 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

141 Devashish Kumar 1419240097 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

142 Gauhar Khan 1419240103 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

143 Gaurav Kumar 1419240105 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

144 Himachal Singh 1419240110 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

145 Kartikey Katiyar 1419240118 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

146 Lalit Kumar 1419240123 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

147 Lalit Nagar 1419240124 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile



148 Mayank Saxena 1419240131 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

149 Md Hedayatullah 1419240136 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

150 Mohit Sharma 1419240149 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

151 Mukesh Kumar 1419213056 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

152 Navin Kumar 1419240157 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

153 Nishant Kumar 1419240163 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

154 Pranjal Chaudhary 1419240175 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

155 Prashant Pandey 1419240177 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

156 Prateek Kumar Singh 1419240178 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

157 Pulkit Sharma 1419240185 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

158 Ravi Kumar Singh 1419240205 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

159 Rishabh Raghav 1419240210 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

160 Ritu Raj Singh 1419240213 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

161 Sachin Kumar 1419240218 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

162 Satendra Singh 1419240227 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

163 Satyam Singh 1419240229 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

164 Saurabh Ratna 1419240230 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

165 Saurabh Singh 1419240231 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

166 Shivam Singh 1419240249 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

167 Shivam Srivastava 1419240250 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

168 Shubham Kohli 1419240256 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

169 Sumeet Kumar Tomar 1419240270 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

170 Vishal Jaiswal 1419240301 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

171 Vivek Kumar 1419240306 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

172 Washid Ali 1419240308 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

173 Zishan Ali Khan 1419240311 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

174 Suraj Kumar Sah 1419240274 ME 2018 VIVO Mobile

175 Sonica Tariyal 1419210257 CS 2018 NTT Data

176 Kashika Chhabra 1419210122 CS 2018 NTT Data

177 Himanshu 1519210908 CS 2018 NTT Data

178 Ishan Jaiswal 1419210116 CS 2018 NTT Data

179 Prathmesh Singh 1419210178 CS 2018 NTT Data

180 Shreya Singh 1419210245 CS 2018 NTT Data

181 Rajesh Dora 1419210192 CS 2018 NTT Data

182 Ankush Vijay 1419210055 CS 2018 NTT Data

183 Girijesh Singh 1419210103 CS 2018 NTT Data

184 Suruchi Gupta 1519210913 CS 2018 NTT Data



185 Urvashi Singh 1419210276 CS 2018 NTT Data

186 Vivek Ram Tripathi 1419210299 CS 2018 NTT Data

187 Akanksha Arora 1419210031 CS 2018 NTT Data

188 Ankit Kumar Srivastava 1419210048 CS 2018 NTT Data

189 Ankit Pandey 1419210050 CS 2018 NTT Data

190 Ravikant Kumar 1419210195 CS 2018 NTT Data

191 Sachin Tawara 1419210209 CS 2018 NTT Data

192 Shivam Singh 1419210242 CS 2018 NTT Data

193 Shreeja Srivastava 1419210243 CS 2018 NTT Data

194 Shubham Chander 1419210248 CS 2018 NTT Data

195 Tulsi Kant 1419231113 EC 2018 NTT Data

196 Kirti Sharma 1419231049 EC 2018 NTT Data

197 Satyaprakash Maurya 1419231092 EC 2018 NTT Data

198 Shubham Shukla 1419231100 EC 2018 NTT Data

199 Tanisk Jaiswal 1419231111 EC 2018 NTT Data

200 Dishi Mishra 1419231036 EC 2018 NTT Data

201 Aditya Kumar Kashyap 1419231012 EC 2018 NTT Data

202 Ayush Bhatt 1419231033 EC 2018 NTT Data

203 Km.Shobha Sharma 1419231050 EC 2018 NTT Data

204 Abhinav Yadav 1419231006 EC 2018 NTT Data

205 Abhishek Singh 1419213003 IT 2018 NTT Data

206 Bhawini Kumari 1419213028 IT 2018 NTT Data

207 Neeraj Balajee 1419213057 IT 2018 NTT Data

208 Saman Shaheen 1419213088 IT 2018 NTT Data

209 Saurav Kumar 1419213093 IT 2018 NTT Data

210 Shivam Verma 1419213098 IT 2018 NTT Data

211 Shubham Gupta 1419213100 IT 2018 NTT Data

212 Sweta Kumari 1419213111 IT 2018 NTT Data

213 Utkarsh Shandilya 1419213117 IT 2018 NTT Data

214 Varun Negi 1419213122 IT 2018 NTT Data

215 Mugdha Rai 1419213055 IT 2018 NTT Data

216 Rahul Teotia 1419213075 IT 2018 NTT Data

217 Agraja Singh 1419210028 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

218 Aabha Karnatak 1419210001 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

219 Kajal Ghai 1419210119 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

220 Rishabh Raj Singh 1419210202 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

221 Ragini Varshney 1419210184 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited



222 Adeeb Ahmad 1419210024 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

223 Shabbir Hussain 1419210222 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

224 Bharti Jain 1419210126 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

225 Ritu Yadav 1419210203 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

226 Aditya Paliwal 1419210027 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

227 Indrasen 1419210115 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

228 Manik Mangal 1419210135 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

229 Sanchit Agrawal 1419210212 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

230 Apurva Chaudhary 1419210061 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

231 Gautam Punyani 1419210102 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

232 Hera Noor 1419210110 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

233 Nidhi Tiwari 1419210158 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

234 Praveen Bhardwaj 1419210179 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

235 Tejas Upmanyu 1419210273 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

236 Varun Pandey 1419210286 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

237 Yashu Priya 1419210304 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

238 Abhishek Kumar 1419231009 EC 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

239 Ashish Dubey 1419231031 EC 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

240 Prachi Ahuja 1419231070 EC 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

241 Tanisk Jaiswal 1419231111 EC 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

242 Deenu Khan 1419213031 IT 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

243 Atul Ranjan 1419213025 IT 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

244 Amit Patel 1419210042 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

245 Charul Bansal 1419210086 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

246 Rahul Sharma 1419210189 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

247 Rishabh Goyal 1419210199 CS 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

248 Rohit Kumar Mishra 1419213085 IT 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

249 Shweta Yadav 1419213104 IT 2018 KPIT Technologies Limited

250 Kshitij Arora 1419210129 CS 2018 UHG

251 Saurabh Mishra 1419210219 CS 2018 UHG

252 Krati Gupta 1419210127 CS 2018 UHG

253 Vaibhav Aggarwal 1419210280 CS 2018 UHG

254 Ashwani Chauhan 1419210073 CS 2018 UHG

255 Ayush Kumar Singh 1419210078 CS 2018 UHG

256 Bharat Dixit 1419210082 CS 2018 UHG

257 Adarsh Kumar 1419231010 CS 2018 UHG

258 Devesh Mishra 1419210090 CS 2018 UHG



259 Dishant Bhardwaj 1419210093 CS 2018 UHG

260 Gokul Krishna 1419210104 CS 2018 UHG

261 Hazi Rizwan Raza 1419210109 CS 2018 UHG

262 Mani Raj 1419210134 CS 2018 UHG

263 Md Asif Muztaba 1419210141 CS 2018 UHG

264 Naman Gupta 1419210150 CS 2018 UHG

265 Pooja 1419210168 CS 2018 UHG

266 Shashank Shekhar Tripathi 1419210228 CS 2018 UHG

267 Shivam Mishra 1419210240 CS 2018 UHG

268 Supreet Singh 1419210264 CS 2018 UHG

269 Vijay Pratap Singh 1419210289 CS 2018 UHG

270 Vinay Garg 1419210292 CS 2018 UHG

271 Rupal Yadav 1419210206 CS 2018 UHG

272 Shikha Malik 1419210230 CS 2018 UHG

273 Aman Singh 1419213010 IT 2018 UHG

274 Anant Khanna 1419213013 IT 2018 UHG

275 Deepika Singh 1419213033 IT 2018 UHG

276 Divyank Singh 1419213035 IT 2018 UHG

277 Khushhali Chauhan 1419213042 IT 2018 UHG

278 Lakshya Saxena 1419213046 IT 2018 UHG

279 Monika Verma 1419213054 IT 2018 UHG

280 Nishant Raj 1419213061 IT 2018 UHG

281 Priyanshi Bhatnagar 1419213067 IT 2018 UHG

282 Shubham Kumar 1419213101 IT 2018 UHG

283 Richa Mittal 1419210196 CS 2018 IBM

284 Abhinav Choudhary 1419200002 CS 2018 IBM

285 Abhishek Kumar Singh 1419210014 CS 2018 IBM

286 Anshika Rastogi 1419210056 CS 2018 IBM

287 Neha Kumari 1419210153 CS 2018 IBM

288 Nidhi Chauhan 1419210154 CS 2018 IBM

289 Sumit Kamal 1419210260 CS 2018 IBM

290 Vivek Gupta 1419210297 CS 2018 IBM

291 Ashish Jaiswal 1419210068 CS 2018 IBM

292 Shreya Maheshwari 1419210244 CS 2018 IBM

293 Shreya Singh 1419210246 CS 2018 IBM

294 Himanshu Goyal 1419210113 CS 2018 IBM

295 Sanskriti 1419210216 CS 2018 IBM



296 Vaibhav Aggarwal 1419210280 CS 2018 IBM

297 Gopal Shubham 1419210105 CS 2018 IBM

298 Himanshu Dave 1419210112 CS 2018 IBM

299 Ayushi Varshney 1419210081 CS 2018 IBM

300 Pavni Jain 1419210166 CS 2018 IBM

301 Sapna 1419231091 EC 2018 IBM

302 Aashish Talreja 1419231002 EC 2018 IBM

303 Sushant Kumar 1419231107 EC 2018 IBM

304 Ravi Dutt Mishra 1419231083 EC 2018 IBM

305 Kanhaiya Sharma 1419221025 EEE 2018 IBM

306 Salil Srivastava 1419221049 EEE 2018 IBM

307 Mohit Kumar 1419213052 IT 2018 IBM

308 Rohan Singh 1419213084 IT 2018 IBM

309 Saurav Bisht 1419213092 IT 2018 IBM

310 Jyoti Prashar 1419213040 IT 2018 IBM

311 Himanshu Goyal 1419210113 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

312 Sanskriti 1419210216 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

313 Ayush Jain 1419213027 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

314 Kavya Gupta 1419210123 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

315 Parindra Arya 1419210164 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

316 Rahul Kumar 1419210186 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

317 Raja Babu 1419210191 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

318 Shikhar Singh 1419210231 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

319 Shivam Baliyan 1419210235 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

320 Varsha Jaiswal 1419210284 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

321 Abhishek Gautam 1419210013 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

322 Akash Kumar 1419210032 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

323 Anshul Manjkhola 1419210057 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

324 Ashi Gupta 1419210067 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

325 Gopal Shubham 1419210105 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

326 Himanshu Dave 1419210112 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

327 Siddhi Singh 1419210254 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

328 Sukriti Kumari 1419210259 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

329 Vishal Kumar 1419213123 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

330 Gautam Punyani 1419210102 CS 2018 Mindtree Ltd

331 Abhishek Kumar 1419231008 EC 2018 Mindtree Ltd

332 Rajendra Kumar 1419231082 EC 2018 Mindtree Ltd



333 Sourabh Gupta 1419213107 IT 2018 Mindtree Ltd

334 Tabish Khan 1419213112 IT 2018 Mindtree Ltd

335 Amit Gupta 1419210040 CS 2018 Bosch

336 Mohd Arif Siddiqui 1419210146 CS 2018 Bosch

337 Abhinav Kumar 1419210010 CS 2018 Bosch

338 Shaily Choudhary 1419210225 CS 2018 Bosch

339 Sidhant Mishra 1419210255 CS 2018 Bosch

340 Raj Kumar Shrivastava 1419210190 CS 2018 Bosch

341 Abhishek Yadav 1419210020 CS 2018 Bosch

342 Soumya Garg 1419210258 CS 2018 Bosch

343 Agraja Singh 1419210028 CS 2018 Bosch

344 Kajal Ghai 1419210119 CS 2018 Bosch

345 Rishabh Raj Singh 1419210202 CS 2018 Bosch

346 Kshitij Arora 1419210129 CS 2018 Bosch

347 Saurabh Mishra 1419210219 CS 2018 Bosch

348 Pavni Jain 1419210166 CS 2018 Bosch

349 Hera Noor 1419210110 CS 2018 Bosch

350 Nidhi Tiwari 1419210158 CS 2018 Bosch

351 Sushant Kumar 1419231107 EC 2018 Bosch

352 Mahima Gupta 1419231056 EC 2018 Bosch

353 Om Vigyan Thakur 1419231068 EC 2018 Bosch

354 Rekha Kumari 1419231084 EC 2018 Bosch

355 Khushboo Panwar 1419231048 EC 2018 Bosch

356 Shivangi Rai 1419231096 EC 2018 Bosch

357 Vedanshu Bhatia 1419231120 EC 2018 Bosch

358 Sharib Jawed 1419221051 EEE 2018 Bosch

359 Sushmita Saini 1419210269 CS 2018 Bosch 

360 Ajitay Srivastava 1419221006 EEE 2018 Accenture

361 Alankita Kumari 1419221010 EEE 2018 Accenture

362 Jaya Kriti Shukla 1419213039 IT 2018 Accenture

363 Shahrukh Soban 1419231093 EC 2018 Aeris Communications

364 Aman Verma 1419231019 EC 2018 Aeris Communications

365 Ganpati Rai 1419231039 EC 2018 Aeris Communications

366 Mohammad Khalid Ahmad 1419231059 EC 2018 Aeris Communications

367 Tulsi Kant 1419231113 EC 2018 Aeris Communications

368 Kirti Sharma 1419231049 EC 2018 Aeris Communications

369 Satyaprakash Maurya 1419231092 EC 2018 Aeris Communications



370 Shubham Shukla 1419231100 EC 2018 Aeris Communications

371 Devendra Kumar Yadav 1419221018 EEE 2018 AK IT Services

372 Deepak Verma 1419210089 CS 2018 Alight Solutions

373 Rishabh Chaudhary 1419210198 CS 2018 Alight Solutions

374 Shahrukh Soban 1419231093 EC 2018 Alight Solutions

375 Sudarshan Mishra 1419213109 IT 2018 Alight Solutions

376 Ravish Raj 1419213081 IT 2018 Alight Solutions

377 Aalok Kumar 1419210003 CS 2018 Alight Solutions 

378 Anshu Malik 1419213019 CS 2018 Alight Solutions 

379 Aryan Chaurasia 1419210066 CS 2018 Alight Solutions 

380 Mayank Sharma 1419213049 CS 2018 Alight Solutions 

381 Nidhi Deol 1419210155 CS 2018 Alight Solutions 

382 Arun Bisht 1419231029 EC 2018 Alight Solutions 

383 Priyanka Rani Kaushik 1519231901 EC 2018 Alight Solutions 

384 Aman Verma 1419231019 EC 2018 Alight Solutions 

385 Ganpati Rai 1419231039 EC 2018 Alight Solutions 

386 Ujjawal Mishra 1419231114 EC 2018 Alight Solutions 

387 Akash Patwal 1419213007 IT 2018 Alight Solutions 

388 Shivam Gupta 1419213096 IT 2018 Alight Solutions 

389 Himani Sharma 1419231043 EC 2018 Amdocs

390 Utkarsh Matiman 1419231116 EC 2018 Amdocs

391 Suyash Kumar Dwivedi 1419231108 EC 2018 Amdocs

392 Shanu Ranjan 1419231094 EC 2018 Ankur Lamps & Lighting Pvt. Ltd.

393 Rajat Kumar Gupta 1419240199 ME 2018 Ankur Lamps & Lighting Pvt. Ltd.

394 Vinay Saharawat 1419240295 ME 2018 Ankur Lamps & Lighting Pvt. Ltd.

395 Mohit Yadav 1419240151 ME 2018 Ankur Lamps & Lighting Pvt. Ltd.

396 Swati Srivastava 1419200109 Civil 2018 Ansari Precision (Roter Group).

397 Chandra Pratap Singh 1419210084 CS 2018 AppAmplify

398 Sunny Verma 1419210263 CS 2018 AppAmplify

399 Pushkal Pandey 1419231079 EC 2018 AppAmplify

400 Umesh Chand Sandilya 1419213114 IT 2018 AppAmplify

401 Unnati Srivastava 1419231115 ME 2018 Ashok Leyland

402 Shiv Bhushan Srivastava 1419240241 ME 2018 Ashok Leyland 

403 Vimal Singh Chaudhary 1419210291 CS 2018 Auth Bridge

404 Brijesh Kumar Yadav 1419210083 CS 2018 AuthBridge

405 Rahul P Singh Thakur 1419210188 CS 2018 Avis e Solution

406 Naman Gupta 1419210151 CS 2018 Avis e Solution



407 Ravi Kumar Sharma 1419210194 CS 2018 Avis e Solution

408 Upender Kumar Yadav 1419210275 CS 2018 Avis e Solution

409 Amit Singh Bisht 1419210043 CS 2018 Avis e Solution

410 Lavish Kumar 1419210132 CS 2018 Avis e Solution

411 Akhand Ptatap Singh 1519200902 Civil 2018 B. L. Kashyap and Sons Limited

412 Karishma Chaudhary 1419200046 Civil 2018 B. L. Kashyap and Sons Limited

413 Ashish Kasana 1419200031 Civil 2018 B. L. Kashyap and Sons Limited

414 Ashok Kumar 1419200032 Civil 2018 B. L. Kashyap and Sons Limited

415 Ravi Pratap Singh 1419200085 Civil 2018 B. L. Kashyap and Sons Limited

416 Ravi Chaudhary 1419213078 IT 2018 Babel Media

417 Varun Mirchandani 1419210285 CS 2018 Beebom

418 Pawan Kumar 1419210167 CS 2018 British Telecom

419 Rahul Kumar Jha 1419213074 IT 2018 Broadinfo Corporation

420 Akshay Kumar 1419210034 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

421 Akshay Rawat 1419210036 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

422 Arvind Verma 1419210064 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

423 Avinash Kumar 1419210075 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

424 Darvin Gupta 1419210088 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

425 Dhrub Kumar 1419210091 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

426 Nishant Soam 1419210162 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

427 Raghwendra Singh 1419210183 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

428 Sachin Sharma 1419210208 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

429 Shubham Kumar 1419210249 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

430 Vinay Kumar Gupta 1419210293 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

431 Vishal Kumar 1419210296 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

432 Ravi Kumar Sharma 1419210194 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

433 Apurva Verma 1419210062 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

434 Nidhi Deol 1419210155 CS 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

435 Kanishk Rastogi 1419213041 IT 2018 Cavisson Systems, In.

436 Vinit 1419240297 ME 2018 Ceasefire industries Pvt Ltd 

437 Neelmani 1419221040 EEE 2018 Chemi Tech Engineers (p) Ltd

438 Lakshit Bhatia 1419240122 ME 2018 Chemi Tech Engineers (p) Ltd

439 Sharad Mishra 1419240237 ME 2018 Chemi Tech Engineers (p) Ltd

440 Sunny Verma 1419210263 CS 2018 ChromeInfo Technologies Pvt Ltd

441 Jaya Kriti Shukla 1419213039 IT 2018 ChromeInfo Technologies Pvt Ltd

442 Ankit Mandoliya 1419213016 IT 2018 ChromeInfo Technologies Pvt Ltd

443 Saatvik Sharma 1419213087 IT 2018 ChromeInfo Technologies Pvt Ltd



444 Apurva Verma 1419210062 CS 2018
ChromeInfo Technologies Pvt Ltd

445 Rahul Sharma 1419213073 IT 2018 ChromeInfo Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 

446 Krati Gupta 1419210127 CS 2018 Click Labs

447 Raj Kumar Shrivastava 1419210190 CS 2018 Click Labs

448 Suraj Kumar Sah 1419240274 ME 2018 Climate Techno Services (Hyper Filter)

449 Mehboob Alam 1419240140 ME 2018 Climate Techno Services (Hyper Filter)

450 Harsh Kaushik 1419210107 CS 2018 Cognizant

451 Kanika Kumar 1419210121 CS 2018 Cognizant

452 Jaya Kriti Shukla 1419213039 IT 2018 Cognizant

453 Sonica Tariyal 1419210257 CS 2018 Cognizant 

454 Ayushi Yadav 1419200035 Civil 2018 Cowi India

455 Neeraj Kumar Maurya 1419221041 EEE 2018 Cowi India

456 Ravi Kumar 1419213080 Civil 2018 Creative Lipi Webtech Pvt Ltd

457 Rohit Singh 1419213086 IT 2018 Cresttech 

458 Vishal Gupta 1419200119 Civil 2018 Cube Construction Engineering Limited

459 Saatvik Sharma 1419213087 IT 2018 CYBER SECURITY INFOTECH PVT LTD

460 Shivank Gupta 1419200103 Civil 2018 Desfab Infratech Pvt. Ltd

461 Rehan Khan 1419240206 ME 2018 Desfab Infratech Pvt. Ltd

462 Utpal Ranjan 1419213118 IT 2018 Dw Serving Solutions

463 Prashant 1419210173 CS 2018 Eastern Software Systems Pvt. Ltd

464 Yash Pratap Singh 1419210302 CS 2018 Eastern Software Systems Pvt. Ltd

465 Himanshu 1519210908 CS 2018 Eastern Software Systems Pvt. Ltd

466 Ishan Jaiswal 1419210116 CS 2018 Eastern Software Systems Pvt. Ltd

467 Prathmesh Singh 1419210178 CS 2018 Eastern Software Systems Pvt. Ltd

468 Prakash Pokar 1419240174 ME 2018 ELGi Equipments Limited

469 Praveen Kesharwani 1419231074 EC 2018 Enatel Telecommunication

470 Harsh Saxena 1419231041 EC 2018 Ericsson

471 Harshi Gupta 1419231042 EC 2018 Ericsson

472 Annu Dabas 1419221012 EEE 2018 Ericsson

473 Amal Chaturvedi 1419210037 CS 2018 Excelsoft Technologies

474 Raj Kumar Shrivastava 1419210190 CS 2018 Fiserv

475 Vishal Kumar 1419213123 CS 2018 Fiserv

476 Divyansh Agarwal 1419210096 CS 2018 Fiserv

477 Puneet Kumar 1419210182 CS 2018 Fiserv

478 Aakanksha Negi 1419231001 EC 2018 Fiserv

479 Akanksha Bhardwaj 1419231014 EC 2018 Fiserv

480 Nidhi Negi 1419231066 EC 2018 Fiserv



481 Sahil Khan 1419231088 EC 2018 Fiserv

482 Yashu Sharma 1419231122 EC 2018 Fiserv

483 Akshat Singhal 1419213009 IT 2018 Fiserv

484 Dakshraj Agrawal 1419213030 IT 2018 Fiserv

485 Aditya Kumar 1419213005 CS 2018 Franciscan Solutions

486 Kunwar Anupam 1419240121 ME 2018 Future Supply Chain Solutions Ltd.

487 Vibhav Pandey 1419240289 ME 2018 Future Supply Chain Solutions Ltd.

488 Abhishek Verma 1419240013 ME 2018 Future Supply Chain Solutions Ltd.

489 Deepanshu Yadav 1519240904 ME 2018 Future Supply Chain Solutions Ltd.

490 Amit Kumar Yadav 1419240038 ME 2018 Galio India 

491 Gaurav Upadhyay 1419240107 ME 2018 Galio India 

492 Kartik Agarwal 1419240117 ME 2018 Galio India 

493 Himani Vansil 1419210111 CS 2018 GDI INDIA

494 Shubhi Agrawal 1419213103 IT 2018 GDI INDIA

495 Sushant Singh 1419213110 IT 2018 GDI INDIA

496 Nidhi Tiwari 1419210158 CS 2018 Gemini Solutions Private Limited

497 Rupal Yadav 1419210206 CS 2018 Gemini Solutions Private Limited 

498 Shikha Malik 1419210230 CS 2018 Gemini Solutions Private Limited 

499 Pavni Jain 1419210166 CS 2018 Gemini Solutions Private Limited 

500 Yogita Gupta 1419210305 CS 2018 Gemini Solutions Private Limited 

501 Aabha Karnatak 1419210001 CS 2018 Gemini Solutions Private Limited 

502 Apurva Chaudhary 1419210061 CS 2018 Gemini Solutions Private Limited 

503 Praveen Bhardwaj 1419210179 CS 2018 Gemini Solutions Private Limited 

504 Yashu Priya 1419210304 CS 2018 Gemini Solutions Private Limited 

505 Jyoti Prashar 1419213040 IT 2018 Gemini Solutions Private Limited 

506 Rohit Kumar Maurya 1419240215 ME 2018 GHCL Ltd.

507 Shubham Rawat 1419240261 ME 2018 GHCL Ltd.

508 Adarsh Prakash Sharma 1419210023 CS 2018 Girikon Solutions

509 Sachin Dubey 1419210207 CS 2018 Glorify Pvt.Ltd.

510 Nikhil Dixit 1419210159 CS 2018 Greenleaf Engineering Ltd.

511 Sachchidanand Kumar 1419240216 ME 2018 Guru Nanak Auto Enterprises Ltd

512 Abhishek Singh 1419240012 ME 2018 Guru Nanak Auto Enterprises Ltd

513 Abhay Kumar Trivedi 1419240002 ME 2018 H.R.Polycoats Pvt. Ltd.

514 Akshat Singh 1419240023 ME 2018 H.R.Polycoats Pvt. Ltd.

515 Anuj Yadav 1419240056 ME 2018 H.R.Polycoats Pvt. Ltd.

516 Ayush Ruhela 1419240083 ME 2018 H.R.Polycoats Pvt. Ltd.

517 Prasun Dixit 1519240910 ME 2018 H.R.Polycoats Pvt. Ltd.



518 Saurabh Singh 1419240232 ME 2018 H.R.Polycoats Pvt. Ltd.

519 Shishir Kumar Singh 1419240240 ME 2018 H.R.Polycoats Pvt. Ltd.

520 Shobhit Singh 1419240253 ME 2018 H.R.Polycoats Pvt. Ltd.

521 Pawan Kumar 1419210167 CS 2018 HackPlanet Technologies (P) Ltd

522 Akashdeep Singh Uppal 1419231016 EC 2018 HAICHENG VIVO MOBILES (INDIA) PVT LTD

523 Shivam Gupta 1419210239 CS 2018 HashedIn

524 Tejas Upmanyu 1419210273 CS 2018 HashedIn

525 Kushagra Bubna 1419210130 CS 2018 HCL

526 Ayush Mittal 1419210079 CS 2018 HCL

527 Vaishnavi Gupta 1419210283 CS 2018 HCL

528 Ragini Varshney 1419210184 CS 2018 HCL

529 Shreya Singh 1419210245 CS 2018 HCL

530 Keerti Verma 1419210124 CS 2018 HCL

531 Abhishek Tyagi 1419210019 CS 2018 HCL

532 Kalpana Bhati 1419210120 CS 2018 HCL

533 Rahul P Singh Thakur 1419210188 CS 2018 HCL

534 Nidhi Deol 1419210155 CS 2018 HCL

535 Kanika Kumar 1419210121 CS 2018 HCL

536 Shrutikirti Singh 1419213099 IT 2018 HCL

537 Abhishek Raj 1419210016 CS 2018 HCL Technologies

538 Shruti Shresth 1419210247 CS 2018 Hexaware

539 Kalpana Bhati 1419210120 CS 2018 Hexaware

540 Ravish Raj 1419213081 IT 2018 Hexaware

541 Yashu Priya 1419210304 CS 2018 Hitachi Consulting

542 Pulkit Gupta 1419231077 EC 2018 ILJIN Electronics India (P) Ltd.

543 Varun Dahiya 1419231119 EC 2018 ILJIN Electronics India (P) Ltd.

544 Ankit Sharma 1419231023 EC 2018 ILJIN Electronics India (P) Ltd.

545 Vivek Kumar Choudhary 1519221906 EEE 2018 ILJIN Electronics India (P) Ltd.

546 Himanshu Dave 1419210112 CS 2018 Impetus

547 Satyavarth S. Arya 1419213089 IT 2018 Infodart

548 Abhishek Yadav 1419210020 CS 2018 Infogain

549 Soumya Garg 1419210258 CS 2018 Infogain

550 Vivek Sajwan 1419210300 CS 2018 Infogain

551 Abhishek Singhal 1419210017 CS 2018 Infogain

552 Amit Bikram 1419210039 CS 2018 Infogain

553 Anantveer Mehta 1419210045 CS 2018 Infogain

554 Saurabh Swaraj 1419210221 CS 2018 Infogain



555 Ashwani Chauhan 1419210073 CS 2018 Infogain

556 Ayush Kumar Singh 1419210078 CS 2018 Infogain

557 Bharat Dixit 1419210082 CS 2018 Infogain

558 Shrutikirti Singh 1419213099 IT 2018 Infogain

559 Adnan Ibn Obaid 1419213006 IT 2018 Infogain

560 Ashi Bindal 1419213022 IT 2018 Infogain

561 Prateek Kumar Singh 1419213065 IT 2018 Infogain

562 Priyanka Tripathi 1419231075 IT 2018 Infogain

563 Puja Mishra 1419213070 IT 2018 Infogain

564 Raj Mishra 1419213076 IT 2018 Infogain

565 Vividh Mehrotra 1419213125 IT 2018 Infogain

566 Ansul Dubey 1419210059 CS 2018 InfoStretch

567 Lokesh Yadav 1419210133 CS 2018 InfoStretch

568 Sumit Kumar 1419210261 CS 2018 InfoStretch

569 Utkarsh Kumar 1419213116 IT 2018 InfoStretch

570 Divya Singh 1419210095 CS 2018 Infosys

571 Shivam Kumar 1419221054 EEE 2018 Infosys

572 Mohit Kumar Varshney 1419213053 IT 2018 ITDOSE Infosystems

573 Abhishek Singh 1419240012 ME 2018 Kaiser Appliances

574 Mayank Yadav 1419240132 ME 2018 Kaiser Appliances

575 Ujjwal Singh 1419240278 ME 2018 Kaiser Appliances

576 Apurwa Saxena 1419231028 EC 2018 Kalindee Rail Nirman

577 Chandrabhan 1419231034 EC 2018 Kalindee Rail Nirman

578 Himanshu Pahwa 1419231045 EC 2018 Kalindee Rail Nirman

579 Komal 1419231051 EC 2018 Kalindee Rail Nirman

580 Harshi Gupta 1419231042 EC 2018 Kallows Engineering India Pvt Ltd.

581 Alka Rani 1419231018 EC 2018 Kallows Engineering India Pvt Ltd.

582 Himanshu Jaiswal 1419231044 EC 2018 Kallows Engineering India Pvt Ltd.

583 Annu Dabas 1419221012 EEE 2018 Kallows Engineering India Pvt Ltd.

584 Abhishek Anand 1419221001 EEE 2018 Kallows Engineering India Pvt Ltd.

585 Vinit 1419240297 ME 2018 Kallows Engineering India Pvt Ltd.

586 Gaurav Jaiswal 1419240104 ME 2018 Kallows Engineering India Pvt Ltd.

587 Dharamveer Kumar 1419240098 ME 2018 Kallows Engineering India Pvt Ltd.

588 Praveen Kumar Gupta 1419240179 ME 2018 Kallows Engineering India Pvt Ltd.

589 Aditi Singh 1419221004 EEE 2018 Kapco Electric

590 Ankita Maurya 1419210053 CS 2018 KareXpert Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

591 Naman Gupta 1419210151 CS 2018 KareXpert Technologies Pvt. Ltd.



592 Ankit Pandey 1419200020 Civil 2018 KARVY INDIA

593 Rishabh Chaudhary 1419210197 CS 2018 KARVY INDIA

594 Naman Gupta 1419210151 CS 2018 KARVY INDIA

595 Saurabh Dubey 1419213090 IT 2018 KARVY INDIA

596 Avadhesh Gaur 1419240076 ME 2018 KARVY INDIA

597 Yogesh Upadhyay 1419231125 EC 2018 Kellton Tech

598 Mohd Saif Jamal 1419210147 CS 2018 Li & Fung

599 Sumit Kumar Singh 1419240271 ME 2018 Lqubx Pvt Ltd

600 Somya Gupta 1419213105 IT 2018 Magic software

601 Pankaj 1419200075 Civil 2018 Maharani Innovative Paints Pvt Ltd.

602 Tushar Budhiraja 1419200111 Civil 2018 Maharani Innovative Paints Pvt Ltd.

603 Saksham Shukla 1419221048 EEE 2018 Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd

604 Mukul Singhal 1419240152 ME 2018 Mahindra Rise

605 Divyanshu Gohil 1519210906 CS 2018 Mannan.ai

606 Amit Kumar Mishra 1419200016 Civil 2018 MapmyIndia

607 Gaurav Kumar Gupta 1419200043 Civil 2018 MapmyIndia

608 Shubham Pathak 1419240258 ME 2018 Minda Sai Ltd.

609 Dayanand 1419240091 ME 2018 Minda Silca

610 Avinash Kumar Ojha 1419240079 ME 2018 Minda Silca

611 Vinit 1419240297 ME 2018 Minda Silca

612 Ambuj Kumar Singh 1419200013 Civil 2018 MOHAN ENERGY CORPORATION PVT. LTD

613 Rahul Singh 1419240194 ME 2018 Motherson Sumi Ltd (MSSL)

614 Ankur Thakurala 1419240052 ME 2018 Motherson Sumi Ltd (MSSL)

615 Abhay Kumar Trivedi 1419240002 ME 2018 Motherson Sumi Ltd (MSSL)

616 Gaurav Jaiswal 1419240104 ME 2018 Motherson Sumi Ltd (MSSL)

617 Nitish Kumar Karn 1419240168 ME 2018 Motherson Sumi Ltd (MSSL)

618 Deepak Singh Kushwaha 1419240094 ME 2018 Motherson Sumi Ltd (MSSL)

619 Venketesh Narayan Sharma 1419240288 ME 2018 Motherson Sumi Ltd (MSSL).

620 Uma Shankar Tewari 1419210274 CS 2018 MultiTV Solutions pvt. Ltd.

621 Vivek Sajwan 1419210300 CS 2018 Newgen Software Technologies Limited

622 Adeeb Ahmad 1419210024 CS 2018 Newgen Software Technologies Limited

623 Shabbir Hussain 1419210222 CS 2018 Newgen Software Technologies Limited

624 Agraja Singh 1419210028 CS 2018 Newgen Software Technologies Limited

625 Aabha Karnatak 1419210001 CS 2018 Newgen Software Technologies Limited

626 Praveen Bhardwaj 1419210179 CS 2018 NextSCM

627 Ankita Sharma 1419213018 IT 2018 OpenSource Technologies Pvt. Ltd

628 Rishabh Kumar Rastogi 1419210201 CS 2018 OpenSource Technologies Pvt. Ltd.



629 Nandini Jha 1419210152 CS 2018 OpenSource Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

630 Nishtha Singh 1419210163 CS 2018 OpenSource Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

631 Deva Gupta 1419213034 IT 2018 OrangeMantra

632 Adarsh Kumar 1419231010 CS 2018 PDAX

633 Nishant Chauhan 1419210161 CS 2018 Prama Hikvision

634 Rishabh Kumar Rastogi 1419210201 CS 2018 Prama Hikvision

635 Atri Garg 1419210074 CS 2018 Progressive Infotech Pvt Ltd

636 Keerti Verma 1419210124 CS 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

637 Chirag Garg 1419210087 CS 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

638 Prateek Gupta 1419210177 CS 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

639 Rajiv Ranjan Singh 1419213077 CS 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

640 Sadhvi Gupta 1419210210 CS 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

641 Suyash Sharma 1419210270 CS 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

642 Richa Mittal 1419210196 CS 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

643 Ujjawal Mishra 1419231114 EC 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

644 Suyash Kumar Dwivedi 1419231108 EC 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

645 Tripti Jain 1419231112 EC 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

646 Sapna 1419231091 EC 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

647 Shivam Kumar 1419221054 EEE 2018 Prolifics Corporation Ltd.

648 Ashish Kumar 1419210069 CS 2018 QA InfoTech

649 Aakarsh 1419210002 CS 2018 QA InfoTech

650 Swati Tomar 1419210271 CS 2018 QA InfoTech

651 Krishna Chauhan 1419213044 IT 2018 QA InfoTech

652 Punit Nagar 1419213071 IT 2018 QA InfoTech

653 Rahul Kathuria 1419213072 IT 2018 QA InfoTech

654 Ankita Sharma 1419213018 IT 2018 QA InfoTech

655 Ashish Goswami 1419231032 EC 2018 Qaurus Pnuematic

656 Subhash Chandra Pal 1419240268 ME 2018 Radico Khaitan Ltd.

657 Mrityunjay Kumar Thakur 1419221037 EEE 2018 Rane Group

658 Ankur Pandey 1419240051 ME 2018 Rane Group

659 Bharat Gupta 1419240087 ME 2018 Rane Group

660 Jaiprakash Anand 1419240113 ME 2018 Rane Group

661 Shivam Verma 1419240251 ME 2018 Rane Group

662 Dhruv Sharma 1419240099 ME 2018 Rane Group

663 Abhinav Yadav 1419231006 EC 2018 Research Nester

664 Anmol Kumar Singh 1419231026 EC 2018 Research Nester

665 Md Ayaz Khan 1419240134 ME 2018 Roto Pump



666 Namit Kumar 1419240154 ME 2018 Roto Pumps Ltd.

667 Ritesh Barthwal 1419240212 ME 2018 Roto Pumps Ltd.

668 Shrikant Garg 1419240254 ME 2018 Saint-Gobain

669 Aakarsh 1419210002 CS 2018 Samsung R&D Institute India

670 Nandini Jha 1419210152 CS 2018 Samsung R&D Institute India

671 Kashika Chhabra 1419210122 CS 2018 Samsung R&D Institute India

672 Shubham Verma 1419210252 CS 2018 Samsung R&D Institute India

673 Nidhi Tiwari 1419210158 CS 2018 Samsung R&D Institute India

674 Ankit Sharma 1419231023 EC 2018 Samtel Avionics ltd. 

675 Jatin Bisht 1419231046 EC 2018 Sapient

676 Sunny Nigam 1419221060 EEE 2018 Sapient

677 Vaibhav Singh 1419213119 IT 2018 Sapient

678 Rahul P Singh Thakur 1419210188 CS 2018 SDG

679 Upender Kumar Yadav 1419210275 CS 2018 SDG

680 Jyoti Agarwal 1419210118 CS 2018 SDG Software

681 Sharad Kumar 1419210226 CS 2018 SDG Software

682 Shirish Shekhar Shukla 1419213095 IT 2018 SDG Software

683 Satyendra Kumar 1519221904 EEE 2018 Sicagen India Ltd

684 Vishal Pandey 1419221062 EEE 2018 Sicagen India Ltd

685 Rahul Raj 1419240193 ME 2018 Sicagen India Ltd

686 Aashish Kumar 1419210004 CS 2018 Soft Pages Technology

687 Rishabh Kumar Rastogi 1419210201 CS 2018 SoftSages Technology

688 Prakash Arun 1419231071 EC 2018 SoftSages Technology

689 Sudarshan Mishra 1419213109 IT 2018 Sourcesoft

690 Ujjwal Kumar 1319221057 EEE 2018 Sterling and Wilson

691 Nidhi Deol 1419210155 CS 2018 SYMB Technologies

692 Abhinandan 1419210008 CS 2018 SYMB Technologies

693 Abhinav Juyal 1419210009 CS 2018 SYMB Technologies

694 Dushyant Sharma 1419210097 CS 2018 SYMB Technologies

695 Nandini Jha 1419210152 CS 2018 SYMB Technologies

696 Deepak Singh Kushwaha 1419240094 ME 2018 SYSMIND LLC

697 Sharad Mishra 1419240237 ME 2018 Systemair India Pvt. Ltd. 

698 Ashok Kumar Pandey 1419240071 ME 2018 Systemair India Pvt. Ltd. 

699 Deepak Sharma 1419240093 ME 2018 Systemair India Pvt. Ltd. 

700 Mohammad Saif Jamal Khan 1419240143 ME 2018 Systemair India Pvt. Ltd. 

701 Vikash Kumar 1419240292 ME 2018 Systemair India Pvt. Ltd. 

702 Rajesh Dora 1419210192 CS 2018 TaskStream



703 Kashika Chhabra 1419210122 CS 2018 TaskStream

704 Sonica Tariyal 1419210257 CS 2018 TaskStream

705 Abhishek Tyagi 1419210019 CS 2018 TCS

706 Ayush Gupta 1419210076 CS 2018 TCS

707 Shivam Bharadwaj 1419210237 CS 2018 TCS

708 Ayushi Varshney 1419210081 CS 2018 TCS

709 Jitesh Agrawal 1419210117 CS 2018 TCS

710 Sidhant Mishra 1419210255 CS 2018 TCS

711 Shreya Singh 1419210246 CS 2018 TCS

712 Nidhi Tiwari 1419210158 CS 2018 TCS

713 Varun Pandey 1419210286 CS 2018 TCS

714 Hari Om 1419231040 EC 2018 TCS

715 Abhishek Verma 1419240013 ME 2018 TCS

716 Nitish Kumar Karn 1419240168 ME 2018 TCS

717 Kanika Kumar 1419210121 CS 2018 TechAspect Solutions

718 Shahrukh Khan 1419210223 CS 2018 TechPerspect Software Pvt. Ltd.

719 Shubham Verma 1419210252 CS 2018 TechPerspect Software Pvt. Ltd.

720 Kushal Chauhan 1419210131 CS 2018 Tek Systems

721 Mohammad Farman Abbasi 1419210143 CS 2018 Tek Systems

722 Pallav Maurya 1419200074 Civil 2018 Thermax Ltd

723 Yogesh Bhati 1419200122 Civil 2018 Thermax Ltd

724 Abhishek Kumar Singh 1419240009 ME 2018 Thermax Ltd

725 Ambika Prasad Tiwari 1419240035 ME 2018 Thermax Ltd.

726 Salil Srivastava 1419221049 EEE 2018 Tractel Tirfor India Pvt Ltd

727 Dhruv Sharma 1419240099 ME 2018 Tractel Tirfor India Pvt Ltd

728 Vinil Varghese 1419200117 Civil 2018 Tristar Group

729 Amit Kumar Jakhar 1419231020 EC 2018 UNO Minda

730 Sneha 1419231101 EC 2018 UNO Minda

731 Vaibhav Kumar Singh 1419231117 EC 2018 UNO Minda

732 Harshit Prakash Singh 1419221023 EEE 2018 UNO Minda

733 Aman Anand 1419240028 ME 2018 UNO Minda

734 Rahul Thakur 1419240196 ME 2018 UNO Minda

735 Shivam Sharma 1419240246 ME 2018 UNO Minda

736 Sparsh Jain 1419240267 ME 2018 UNO Minda

737 Anshul Verma 1419210058 CS 2018 UrbanClap

738 Alankita Kumari 1419221010 EEE 2018 Vak Lighting India Pvt Ltd

739 Abhishek Kumar 1419221002 EEE 2018 Vak Lighting India Pvt Ltd



740 Deepanshu Yadav 1519240904 ME 2018 Vak Lighting India Pvt Ltd 

741 Mehul Varshney 1419213050 IT 2018 Vanisb

742 Deepak Singh Kushwaha 1419240094 ME 2018 Varuna Logistics India pvt. Ltd.

743 Suraj Kumar Sah 1419240274 ME 2018 Varuna Logistics India pvt. Ltd.

744 Priyanka 1419210180 CS 2018 Virtusa

745 Ratima Raj Singh 1419210193 CS 2018 Virtusa

746 Surya Prakash Yadav 1419210265 CS 2018 Virtusa

747 Ravi Chaudhary 1419213078 IT 2018 VKS SERVICES

748 Rishabh Jain 1419210200 CS 2018 WealthChaser Global Research

749 Gaurav Kumar 1419210100 CS 2018 Wipro

750 Mayank Sethi 1419213048 IT 2018 Wipro

751 Sandeep Kumar Jayaswal 1419210213 CS 2018 Wits Digital

752 Shashank 1419210227 CS 2018 Yegii Inc, MIT, USA

753 Adesh Kumar Mishra 1419240014 ME 2018 Youngman India ℗ Ltd

754 Hemant Kumar Rai 1419240109 ME 2018 Youngman India ℗ Ltd

755 Rahul Raj 1419240192 ME 2018 Youngman India ℗ Ltd

756 Abhay Singh 1419240003 ME 2018 Youngman India Pvt Ltd

757 Abhishek Gupta 1419240007 ME 2018 Youngman India Pvt Ltd

758 Sunny Sharma 1419210262 CS 2018 Zehra Global Services


